439
440,
441,
442,

Pen, Oumo [lapackob [nMOBB
Mi. n. Oumo NaHeBb PaHABROBH
Mn. n. Oumo Konesws [UMOBBL

E¢p. Ouuo Mutkopb [eopruesn

Peguuum :

443,
444,
445,
446.
447.
448,
449.
450.
451.
452,
453,
454.
455,
456,
457.
458.
459,
460.
461.
462,
463.
464.
465.
466.
457.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473,
474.
475,
476.
471.
478,
479,
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485,
486,
487,
488,

Ounio Bnaesnb [leTpoBb
Ouuio HMBanoBs [IWMOBB
Hesnb HMnueBr Bhnuesn
Ouro KynenoBb [HHOBB
Ouuio Keps3osb Yonakopnb
Ouuio JumutpoBb HBaHOBB
IskeHpo [eoprueBb KnueBsn
Hotiko [oiikoBb LloueBs
Ho6pu fletposb ArtaHacoBsb
Oo6pu [letpoB®b Atanara
Lo6pu [lleitueBb TomopoBb
Houo BbTROBBL LIOHRUHB
Doiikueb HBaHoB®b [uMOBDB
Oo6pu Papern [Nob6pesnb
Houo Xpucross CraitkoBh
Ho6pu HBaHoBb MuHROpCRH
DoHio ['eopruern PalikoBb
[Oo6pu BwiakanoBs Konesb
[o6pu leoprueBn [lanasoss
Io6pu Henorn [Nob6peBnb
[o6pu NeHosws [ob6peBb
Nobpu MuxaneBb [ocnogHHOBB
Oparos [MerpoB®s ToteBnb
[parans [lasroB®b [leTROBB
[o6pu Hurososs Kyprern
Ho6pu [dobpeBnb CTOSHOBB
Opymu SHroB®b [eopruesn
Opariu CrosHoBb CroiROBB
Oypmywrs Oceunoss ApHoB®b
Oypmymwrs Mexm. [ypmyluessb
Oparuu CrosHoB®s CTOHKOBDH
[parans [paranosb BbpbaHoBb
[paranb XpuctoBb Bbiakosb
[paross Kupunoss [LonuuMHROBH
[yyo Bbiaross OHIyROBB
[auro KyHOBB AHKOBB
Osuro [eoprueBb Kupgrosb
Osaro lOppaHoes KypmaHOBB
Oaro 3narerb KocToBb
[sgro JuMuTpoBL RAHOOHOBBL
Haro HWBanoes [O9KROBB

Oaro leoprueb KyHuyeBb
[Lparos PaiikoBs Kynapobb
[o6py [o6peBs CrosiHOBB
Ento- KpbeteBs KocrapuHossb
Ento LiBbTROBE CnaBopb

| Yepruua
(lonBHch

| Cermenn

iECGHb

| Parnuua

| Ek3. AHTHMOBO

‘Man. [LlnBaueBo
Cyxopons

| Bapsapa

| AcrapyxoBo
| MenBeHBb

| Rorens

| CnuBens

| "

| MuxaioBO
| Yp6abunuu
%,D,on. RAnmaHnu

| Topuua

‘1 [LlexoBO
[eBeTHHLH
*Kenk3HURD

| EceHb

| KapHo6ars

| ”

‘ ”

[MamuHo

Huepa

| MuxainoBo

CenMMHUHOBO

Hukonaeso

Pkuuua

CnuBeHCRa

CnuBeHBb

Bnateus

BbHeus

Crana

Korens

| Mopsucs

HepkcTuHO
Kpyweso
Conrynape
KomapeBo
[papeun
CenvMHHOBO
Conrynape
Pa6opxuBb

19

25
18

18
12
18
24
20

10
28
29
23

16
18
18
30
25

10
25
16

22
16
14
20
16
19
25
12
19
21
15
14
18
22
18
21

19

19

17
16

13

1V
X

1X
IX

IX
IX
IX
Xl
1l
X
Vv
X
11
111

916
916
916
916

916
916
917
916
917
916
9l
916
917
917

XIl 916

X
VI
IX
IX
X
X1
Xl
1
IX
X
X
1X
IX
VI
X

916
916
916
916
915
918
916
917
916
915
916
916
916
916
915

Vil 916

X
X
VI
X
1l
IX
IX
Xl
IX
IX

VIII 918

915
916
917
915
916
916
916
916
916
916

Xil 915

VIl 916

IX

VIl 9156

X
X
Xl

916

915
916
915

Kaitimaryanans

Bp. Bbppo
Codus

OumoBa mnongHa
Kacabosa crana
Kucenuua
Kaca6oBa ckana
Octpa 4ykra

OumMoBa mnojsiHa
BuoRB-Tall'L

JuMoBa mnosngHa
Katimar4yananb
Bp. lllanka
rapa Bagoma
Kaca6oBa ckrana
»
KaiiMaryanaus
Kucenuua
Kaiimaryanaus
CnuBHHLA &
Bp. Bopuch

Bp. Rucenuua
Bp. [lunepkra
Craroso

c. TapHaBa
Posxkpennb

Octpa-uyra
Ka#imar4yanasvb
Kucenuua
IumoBa monsiHa
Bp. Bopucs

Katimar4anans

Bp. [lunepka
Bp. Bopucsb

Kavimaruyanansb
Kucenuua
KatiMmaryanaunb
KauyaHurs

35




